

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1.	prov. & fixing of				
(i)	km Stone	—do—	=	3 NO.	
(ii)	200m Stone	—do—	=	8 NO.	
2.	Retro-reflectalised				
	Sign	—do—	=	0.96m ²	
3.	prov. & fixing of				
	retro-reflectalised				
	600m Equil. and D	—do—	=	8 NO.	
	600mm circular	—do—	=	4 NO.	
	600mm x 450mm rec.	—do—	=	1 NO.	
	900mm side octagons	—do—	=	2 NO.	
4.	prov. & fixing M-15				
	grade boundary				
	pillars	—do—	=	80 NO.	
5.	planting of trees by				
	road side	—do—	=	81 NO.	
6.	prov. and laying				
	road marking	—do—			
B.T,	2x2	4x30.00x0.100	2		144.00m ²
	2x30	30.00x0.100	2		180.00m ²
					324.00m ²
pedestrian,					
	2x4	3.75x0.100	2		3.00m ²
PCC,	2x8	30.00x0.100	2		48.00m ²
	2x1	10.00x0.100	2		2.00m ²
Continuation					50.00m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) parapet do					
	5	2	6.40	0.40	0.60 = 15.35 m ³
8. plastering with Cement (1:4) on brick work do					
	5	4.00	6.40	0.60	2 76.80 m ²
	5	2.00	6.40	0.40	2 25.60 m ²
	5	4.00	0.40	0.60	2 4.80 m ²
					107.20 m ²
9. painting two coat on new conc. surface do					
	5	4.00	6.40	0.60	2 76.80 m ²
	5	2.00	6.40	0.40	2 25.60 m ²
	5	4.00	0.40	0.60	2 4.80 m ²
					107.20 m ²
10. prov. and laying of 300mm dia irrigation pipe do					
					30 Rpm
Revised J.E.	20/12/24				
					20/12/24 A.E.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). clearing and grubbing of road land do— 0.2814 ha. vide T.M.B P—(1) @ Rs. 76326.08/Ha. — Rs. 21540.00 21616.00					
(2/5). Excavation for Box cutting do— 521.04 m ³ vide T.M.B P—(2) @ Rs. 104.03/m ³ — Rs. 54196.00					
(3/3). Const. of Subgrade & earth on shoulder do— 1012.00 m ³ vide T.M.B P—(7) @ Rs. 26492/m ³ — Rs. 267897.00					
(4/4). Const. of G.S.B Gr-II do— 416.70 m ³ vide T.M.B P—(3) @ Rs. 3135.81/m ³ — Rs. 1306692.00					
(5/5). prov. laying and comp. W.B.M Gr-III do— 207.22 m ³ vide T.M.B P—(4) @ Rs. 6342.03/m ³ — Rs. 1314195.00					
(6/6). prov. and laying of prime coat do— 2713.91 m ² vide T.M.B P—(5) @ Rs. 58.95/m ² — Rs. 159973.00					
(7/7). prov. and applying Tack coat do—					

Continuation

3124493.00

31,24,493-26

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6124.37m ² Vide T.m.B p-⑤					
Limit = 6075.00m ²					
@ RS. 16.89/m ²					RS. 102607.00
⑧/⑧. prov. and laying of					
S.D.B.C. do-					
153.12m ³ Vide T.m.B p-⑥					
@ RS. 15978.01/m ³					RS. 2446553.00
⑨/⑨. Const. of dry lean					
Cement Conc. do-					
0.94m ³ Vide T.m.B p-⑥					
@ RS. 7225.66/m ³					RS. 6792.00
⑩/⑩. Const. of panel Conc.					
of M-30 Gr do-					
94.56m ³ Vide T.m.B p-⑦					
@ RS. 11031.22/m ³					RS. 1043112.00
⑪/⑪. prov. and fixing of					
3 No. Km Stone vide T.m.B p-⑧					
@ RS. 3450.21/each					RS. 10351.00
8 No. 200 m Stone vide T.m.B p-⑧					
@ RS. 909.17/each					RS. 7273.00 7274.00
⑫/⑫. Retro-reflecto rised					
signs providing do-					
0.96 m ² Vide T.m.B p-⑧					
@ RS. 15330.30/m ²					RS. 14717.00

Continuation

6755,898.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13). prov. & fixing of cautionary ... boards-					
8 NO. 600mm equil. & triangle p-(8)					
@ Rs. 4637.74/each					Rs. 37502.00
4 NO. 600mm Circular p-(8)					
@ Rs. 4558.57/each					Rs. 18234.00
1 NO. 600mm x 450mm rect. p-(8)					
@ Rs. 4414.04/each					Rs. 4414.00
2 NO. 900mm side octagon p-(8)					
@ Rs. 8833.40/each					Rs. 17767.00
(14/14). prov. & fixing M-15 gr boundary pillars-do-					
80 NO. vide T.m. B p-(8)					
@ Rs. 721.09/each					Rs. 57687.00
(15/15). planting of trees by road side-do-					
31 NO. vide T.m. B p-(8)					
@ Rs. 1305.10/each					Rs. 105713.00
(16/16). prov. & laying of road marking-do-					
324.00m ² (B.T) vide T.m. B p-(8)					
@ Rs. 886.50/m ²					Rs. 287226.00
3.00m ² pedestrian vide T.m. B p-(8)					
@ Rs. 886.50/m ²					Rs. 2660.00
50.00m ² PCC vide T.m. B p-(8)					
@ Rs. 983.82/m ²					Rs. 49441.00
Continuation					73,36,542-20

73,36,542-00

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/17). prod. and fixing of MR - Logo board - do -					
3 No. vide T.m.B p - (2)					
@ RS. 114129.75 / each - RS. 34289.00					
(18/18). Brick masonry work (1:3) in parapet - do -					
15.35 m ³ vide T.m.B p - (3)					
@ RS. 7249.91 / m ³ - RS. 111286.00					
(19/19). plastering with cement (1:4) - do -					
107.20 m ² vide T.m.B p - (9)					
@ RS. 270.03 / m ² - RS. 28947.00					
(20/20). painting of two coat on new conc. - do -					
107.20 m ² vide T.m.B p - (9)					
@ RS. 136.59 / m ² - RS. 14642.00					
(21/21). prod. & laying of irrigation pipe - do -					
30 RM vide T.m.B p - (9)					
@ RS. 1054.82 / RM - RS. 31645.00					
					RS. 75574.00
					RS. 1360337.00
Add GST 18% - RS. 1360337.00					
Add Leels 1% - RS. 75574.00					
Add S. fee - RS. 110406.00					

Continuation

RS. 9103745.00

91,03,654-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f	RS.				9103654.00 9103745.00
Less 0.02% below	RS.				1821.00
certified that the work has been completed	RS.				9101833.00 9101924.00
R.D.	20/12/24				
J.E.				20/12/24	
				A.A.	
				CoP	
				<i>[Signature]</i>	

Material Statement			
Earthwork	=	1012 m ³	
@ RS. 35.25/m ³			RS. 35673.00
Stone agg. (26.5mm to 9.5mm)	=	175.01 m ³	
@ RS. 901.46/m ³			RS. 157768.00
Stone agg. (9.5mm to 2.36mm)	=	125.01 m ³	
@ RS. 429.97/m ³			RS. 53751.00
Local sand (below 2.36mm)	=	200.02 m ³	
@ RS. 144.75/m ³			RS. 28952.00
Stone metal (53mm to 22.4mm)	=	250.74 m ³	
@ RS. 1100.01/m ³			RS. 275820.00
Screening material	=	49.73 m ³	
@ RS. 424.21/m ³			RS. 21097.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone Chips (9.5-4.75 mm) =	127.55				m^3
@ Rs. 595.16/ m^3 —————					Rs. 75918.00
Stone chips 4.75 mm & below =	31.75				m^3
@ Rs. 429.97/ m^3 —————					Rs. 39452.00
filler =	6.7679				m^3
@ Rs. 3000.00/ m^3 —————					Rs. 20304.00
Coarse sand =	1.13				m^3
@ Rs. 502.80 —————					Rs. 571.00
Stone agg. (20mm) =	1.36				m^3
@ Rs. 1207.16 —————					Rs. 1644.00
Stone agg. (10mm) =	0.91				m^3
@ Rs. 595.16/ m^3 —————					Rs. 540.00
Bricks =	7675				No.
@ Rs. 5.37/each —————					Rs. 41215.00
Coarse sand =	3.8682				m^3
@ Rs. 502.80/ m^3 —————					Rs. 1945.00
Irrigation pipe =	30				Rm
@ Rs. 11601.63/Rm —————					Rs. 348049.00
Coarse sand =	2.76				m^3
@ Rs. 502.80/ m^3 —————					Rs. 1358.00
					Rs. 1104057.00
S. fee = $\frac{1104057}{10}$ =					110406.00
$\therefore$ S. fee =					Rs. 110406.00

hdt 20/12/24
Continuation

J.E.

9101 833 = n

Passed for Rs 9,01,833 = 90 (Rupees Ninety
one lacs one thousand eight hundred -
thirty three) only

~~21224~~